DriveIT Low Voltage
General Purpose Motors
2 ABB LV Motors / Cat. BU / General purpose motors GB 09-2003
1
Making you more competitive
ABB’s General purpose motors are readily available from central stock locations
and distributors throughout the world. While designed for standard and
straightforward uses, the motors can be modified to meet most specifications.

212 ABB LV Motors / Cat. BU / General purpose motors / Integral GB 09-2003
8
Ordering information
Sample order
1. Standard design
When ordering an integral motor, please state the
following minimum data in the order, as in the example.
2. Special designs
In addition to the minimum data all special features
desired shall be stated expressly in the text of the order.
3. Note
- If the order is based on a quotation please state the
  number
- If the same motors were supplied before (replacement
  motors) please state their serial number (see motor
  rating plate).
Explanation of the product code:
Positions 1 to 4
3GVK = Business area LV Motors
              Totally enclosed fan cooled squirrel cage
              integral motor with aluminium frame
Positions 5 and 6
IEC-frame
07 =   71
08 =   80
09 =   90
10 = 100
Position 7
Speed (Pole pairs)
1 =   2 poles
2 =   4 poles
3 =   6 poles
Position 8
6 =  Standard Drive
7 =  Drive with RFI filter
Position 9-10 - Running number series
Position 11
- (Dash)
A  B C  D  E   F    G
M3VK 80C     3GVK 082 662 - A S C, 450 etc.
A Motor type
B Motor size
C Product code
D Mounting arrangement code
E Voltage and frequency code
F Generation code
G Variant codes
Position 12
Mounting arrangement
A = Foot-mounted motor.
B = Flange-mounted motor. Large flange with clearance
holes.
C = Foot-mounted motor. Small flange with tapped holes.
F = Foot- and flange-mounted motor. Special flange.
H = Foot- and flange-mounted motor. Large flange with
clearence holes.
J = Foot- and flange-mounted motor. Small flange with
tapped holes.
V = Flange-mounted motor. Special flange.
Position 13
Voltage and frequency code
Single-speed
D =   380-420 VD 50 Hz
        440-480 VD 60 Hz
S =   220-240 VD 50 Hz
        380-420 VY 50 Hz
        440-480 VY 60 Hz
X =   Other voltage/frequency
Position 14
Generation code = A, B, C...
The product code must be, if needed, followed by variant
codes.
 1-4               5-6  7   8-10    11 12  13  14